Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 30 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4 September 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Address: P.O. Box 254 Geneseo, KS Phone: 620, 824-6156 Operator License #: 8917 Compared to the second se	Lease Operator: J. D. Production	API Number: 15 - 159-21553 -00-00				
Spot Location (OGOG) - 11 South Section Line (OL Gas DAS, 2002, EMPH), Water Supply Week, Cathodes, Cluser) (Depth of Top:				Lease Name: Sieme	r "A"	CPKI
Spot Location (OGOG) - 11 South Section Line (OL Gas DAS, 2002, EMPH), Water Supply Week, Cathodes, Cluser) (Depth of Top:	Address:			Well Number 3 8110107 for CP-7		
The plugging proposal was approved on: Color	Phone: Operator	License #:		'Spot Logation (0000):	na se	SE/4
by: Virgal Cothier				_		
Is ACO-1 filed?	The plugging proposal was approved on:					
Is ACO-1 filed?	by: Virgal Cothier	Sec. 36 Twp. 18 S. R. 8 East Liwest				
Producing Formation(s): List All (if needed attach another sheet) Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 7-18-07 Plugging Commenced: 7-19-07 Plugging Commenced: 8-19-07 Plugging Commenced: 8-19-07 Plugging Commenced: 8-19-07 Plugging Completed: 7-19-07 Plugging Commenced: 8-19-07 Plugging Completed: 7-19-07 Plugging Commenced: 8-19-07 Plugging Commenced: 9-19-08 Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. Lucase #: 3 MANAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. Lucase #: 3 MANAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Name of Plugging Commenced: 9-10-8 Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well being first duly sworm on cash, says: That I have knowledge of the lacts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and has same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AUG-08-2007 SUBSCRIBED and SWORM No before me this 7-10-07 ANDARY PUBLIC: Salte of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: ANDARY PUBLIc: Salte of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: ANDARY PUBLIc: Salte of Kansas Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public PLUGGING ANDARY PUBLIC: Salte of Kansas Notary Public Notary	Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is we	ell log allached?	No	1		
Depth to Top: Depth	Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach and	other sheet)	•		12/31/1982	-,
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 7-19-07 Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 7-19-07 Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 7-19-07 Public Out of Plugging Completed: 7-19-07 Plugging	Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D			Physical Commerced: 7–18–07		
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil Gas or Water Records				7-19-07		
Casing Record (Surface Conduction & Production) From 1 To Size Put in Pulled Out 8 5/8" 260' None 9 70' None 5 1/2" 3318' 970' Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in hirroducing it into the hole. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from teet to teet each set. Sanded bottom to 1100' with 5sx. cement. Rigged up the floor & pulled the slip. Cut casing @ 970', casing came loose. Rigged up Copeland. Pumped 35sx. @ 960'. Pulled up to 700' & pumped 35sx. Pulled up to 310' & circulated cement with 125sx. 60/40 Poz. 4% Gel Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License if 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees. J.D. Production Conservation Division WICHITA, KB WICHITA, KB SUBSCRIBED and SWORN To before me thus Notary Public No				Plugging Completed:		
Consider Records Content From 1 To Size Put in Pulled Out 8 5/8" 260' None 9 70' 1 3318' 970' Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from test to feet each set. Sanded bottom to 1100' with 5sx, cement. Rigged up the floor & pulled the slip. Cut casing @ 970', casing came loose. Rigged up Copeland. Pumped 35sx. @ 960'. Pulled up to 700' & pumped 35sx. Pulled up to 310' & circulated cement with 125sx. 60/40 Poz. 4% Gel Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Aug Cassing County, Rice Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly swom on gain, says: That I have knowledge of the lacts statements, and malters berein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed and SwoRin for Business P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Subscribed P.O. Box 467 Chase, K	Show death and thickness of all water, oil and gas	formations.				
Formation Content From 1 To Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5 /8" 260' None 5 1/2" 3318' 970' Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from			asing Record (Surlace Conductor & Produc	lion)	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it mid the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from			. 4 			
Describe in detail the manner in which the woll is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. It coment or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from		·	8 5/8"	['] 260 '	None	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. It coment or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from	,		5 1/2"	3318'	970 '	
Name of Program Generator: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Mike Kelso Mike Kelso Mike Kelso Mike Kelso (Signature) Mike Suppose of Operator) or (Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas Notary Public Mich Sand Sand Suppose of August August MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas MICHARSE STATES MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas MICHARSE STATES MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas MOTARY PUBLIC: MOTARY PUBLIC: State	-		<u> </u>	alar a - a ayyana yan dama adan angangan in saatada sana ananga ajiyan in damay ayan ayan angan anan agan angan		
Name of Program Generator: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Mike Kelso Mike Kelso Mike Kelso Mike Kelso (Signature) Mike Suppose of Operator) or (Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas Notary Public Mich Sand Sand Suppose of August August MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas MICHARSE STATES MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas MICHARSE STATES MOTARY PUBLIC: State of Kansas MOTARY PUBLIC: MOTARY PUBLIC: State			<u> </u>	derical parties. I companies from a philosophic description in the principal parties of the second state o		
Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 AUG 0 8 2007 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees. J.D. Production CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS State of Kansas Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas	Sanded bottom to 1100' with	5sx. cement. Rigg	ed up the	e floor & pulled	the slip. Cut ca	
Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: J.D. Production Conservation Division WICHITA, KS State of Kansas County. Rice .ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duty sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) August .2007 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August .2007 My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas IRENE HERZBERG	pumped 35sx. Pulled up to 31	0' & circulated c	ement wi	th 125sx.	60/40 Poz. 4% G	<u> 21 </u>
Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 3 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Address: P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: J.D. Production Conservation Division WICHITA, KS State of Kansas County. Rice .ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duty sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) August .2007 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August .2007 My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas IRENE HERZBERG				manifesta silikili telepit sila ili sila sila sila sila sila sila	RECEIVED	
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees. J.D. Production CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS State of Kansas County. Rice	Name of Physician Contractor: Mike*	s Testing & Sa	lvage.	Inc. License #: 31	ANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS	SION
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: J.D. Production Conservation division Wichita, Ks State of Kansas County. Rice ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworm on dath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filled, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORIN to before me this 7th day of August 2007 MOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public 1 IRENE HERZBERG	P.O. Box 467	Chase Kansas (67524			
State of Kansas County. Rice .ss. Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August .2007 MOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public	1 (UU) (U) (U) (U) (U) (U) (U) (U) (U) (U		Y	annya piyong i spinasapadanga, munay pipumang samaningangkin sahi Balanjanaranayi dibipahininkan ara-a-	AUU U U 2001	
Mike Kelso (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August 2007 MOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public - State						Anguaran na kanangan ng palaman in santan yan digamba n
swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public IRENE HERZBERG						
(Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August 2007 My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public 1 IRENE HERZBERG						
(Address) P.O. Box 467 Chase, Kansas 67524 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August		lacts statements, and matter	s herein conta	lined, and the log of the a	Dove-described well is as med	, and the
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 7th day of August 2007 Subscribed My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public IRENE HERZBERG		(Signature)	1 2	len		
SUBSCHIBER and SWOHN NO before the this day of NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas			× 467	Chase, Kansas	67524	
My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Notary Public My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas	SUBSCRIBED_and 5	SWORN TO before me this	7th day of	August	. 20	07
Notary Public IRENE HERZBERG		enal) los hers			A NOTARY PURITC - St	ite of Kansas
	Self Control of the C	Notary Public	rancanangungungungungungung-rancanananananan N	y Commission Expires:	IRENE HEE	

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

